BC-47 Exploded View




This document was created with Win2PDF available at http://www.daneprairie.com.
The unregistered version of Win2PDF is for evaluation or non-commercial use only.



http://www.daneprairie.com

RM1700W

Serial No. Part No. Description(English) Quantity
1 1.50.020000007  |Foamed Cabinet 1
2 1.02.020000065 |Door Hinge plug 1
3 1.03.020000005  |Evaporator 1
4 1.02.020000063  |Upper Door Hinge Cover 1
5 1.07.020000001 |Flange Screw M5x16 4
6 1.06.020000058  |Upper Hinge 1
7 1.06.020000032  |Spring 1
8 1.20.020000006  |Rubber Block 1
9 1.02.020000068  |Evaporator Door 1
10 1.07.020000014  |Self Tapping Screw 3.9x16 2
11 1.02.020000066 | Thermostat Enclosure 1
12 1.02.020000067 | Temperature Control Knob 1
13 1.19.020000015 |Thermostat 1
14 1.21.020000012 |Door Gasket 1
15 1.02.020000059  |Cap of top insert of door 1
16 1.06.020000029  |Steel Wire Bar A 1
17 1.02.020000061  [Sheath of Bar 4
18 1.51.020000010 |Foamed Door 1
19 1.06.020000030  |Steel Wire Bar B 1
20 1.02.020000064  |Drip Tray 1
21 1.22.020000003  [Wire Shelf 1
22 1.06.020000059  |Lower Hinge 1
23 1.02.020000076  |Front Leg Parts 2
24 1.19.020000004  |[Power Supply Cord With Plug 1
25 1.07.020000003  [Screw M4x16 2
26 1.02.020000011  |Upper Clip Of Power Supply Cord 1
27 1.02.020000012  [Lower Clip Of Power Supply Cord 1
28 1.07.020000004  |Copper Screw with washer M4x8 1
29 1.07.020000001 |Flange Screw M5x16 4
30 1.06.020000031  |Compressor Base 1
31 1.05.020000001  |Compressor AS30U6 1
32 1.05.020000002  |compressor accessories 1
33 |1.06.020000041 |Process Tube 1
34 1.06.020000042  |Drier Filter 1




	RM1700W Parts Breakdown.pdf
	RM1700W Parts List
	RM1700W


